
       UIA World Congress 2017 Seoul                                                                                                Annex 3 
Schedule - Work Programme Architecture for All  
 

Date Time Event Venue 

5th September 
2017 
Tuesday 

  
09:30 am 
09:45 am 
10:00 am 
10:15 am 
12:00 pm 
12:00 pm – 
01:00 pm 
01:15 pm 
01:30 pm 
 

Study Visit & Architectural 
Tour 

Lotte World Tower 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
www.djseoul.co.kr 
 

Meeting at COEX  
Samseong Station 
Arrive in Jamsil station 
Meeting with tour guide from 
Lotte World Tower 
End of tour 
Lunch in Lotte World  
 
Jamsil Station 
Samseong Station 
 

07:00 pm Dinner at Dumjang, Korean 
Restaurant   
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