Date	Time	Event	Venue
5th September		Study Visit & Architectural	Lotte World Tower
2017	09:30 am	Tour	
Tuesday	09:45 am	Meeting at COEX	
	10:00 am	Samseong Station	
	10:15 am	Arrive in Jamsil station	
	12:00 pm	Meeting with tour guide from	
	12:00 pm –	Lotte World Tower	
	01:00 pm	End of tour	
	01:15 pm	Lunch in Lotte World	
	01:30 pm		
		Jamsil Station	
		Samseong Station	www.djseoul.co.kr
	07:00 pm	Dinner at Dumjang, Korean Restaurant	







